
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

No.

73 

66 

72 

6 

25 

29 

31 

42 

74 

60 

34 

100 

199 

610 

113 

48 

214 

21 

88 

92 

Name

Oliver Parnestål 

Sebastian Rasmussen 

Oscar Sandqvist 

Max Pålsson 

Ted karlsson 

THEO JANSSON 

Isac petersson 

Liam Hanström 

Sanna Paulsson 

Carl brouér Jörgensen 

Sixten Borgqvist 

Moltaz Ekvall 

Arvid Stjärnås 

Melwin Bengtson 

Felicia Loo 

Lukas Nilsson 

Liam Freyer 

Moa Nilsson 

Rebecca Öst 

Ebba Kronvall 

Club

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstad 

Teckomatorps CT 

SMK Kristianstad 

VISSEFJÄRDA CK 

vissefjärda ck 

Tomelilla MK 

Tomelilla MK 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

SMK Kristianstad 

Skivarps MK 

Veinge MCK 

MCK Hallandia 

Veinge MCK 

Östra Göinge MK 

Teckomatorps CT 

Landskrona MK 

Smålandsstenars MK 

Laps

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

7

7

7

7

Diff

29.920

33.759

41.343

1:16.465

1:19.414

1:50.436

1:54.264

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

Total Tm

15:08.272

15:38.192

15:42.031

15:49.615

16:24.737

16:27.686

16:58.708

17:02.536

15:15.611

15:18.195

15:19.319

15:45.634

15:46.388

15:55.537

16:07.764

16:10.774

15:09.190

15:49.366

15:51.089

15:59.146

Best Tm

1:50.393

1:54.518

1:53.827

1:53.335

1:58.838

1:59.828

2:02.193

2:03.904

2:07.119

2:06.841

2:06.623

2:10.079

2:05.379

2:12.105

2:15.018

2:12.697

2:18.435

2:22.056

2:32.493

2:35.170

Team/Sponsor

Team Delta KTM 

J.E/KTM RACING 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

29.920

Avg. Speed

54,043

Best Lap Tm

1:50.393

Best Speed

49,405

Best Lap by

73  - Oliver Parnestål 
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MX syd - Deltävling 3 - Tomelilla MK

65 Guldhjälm

A-Final 65G

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 13:47:06

Svampabanan 1,515 Km

2011-06-19 13:30


